Pima County

LOCAL DROUGHT IMPACT GROUP (LDIG)

January 11, 2017
PWB-Sixth Floor

NAME ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO
Basefsky Mitch /% CAWCD mbasefsky@cap-az.com
Boyle Erin %/ NWS/NOAA erin.boyle@noaa.gov
Chavez Kathy :R(J PC RWRD kathy.chavez@pima.gov
Light Marie | PDEQ marie.light@pima.gov
Magirl Chris bt UsSGS magirl@usgs.gov
Mier Mead PAG mmier@pagnet.org
von Rago Lilian RWRD lilian.vonrago@pima.gov
Carruth Rob USGS rlcarr@usgs.gov
Villegas Selso Tohono O'Odham Nation Selso.Villegas@tonation-nsn.gov
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